DATE

02/13/2020

09:54

8.33% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

010-516-000
010-516-204
010-516-206
010-516-311
010-516-312
010-516-314
010-516-420
010-516-421
010-516-422
010-516-440

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
WORKERS COMP INSURANCE
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
POSTAGE

NETDATA

XEROX

TELEPHONES

ALARM SYSTEMS
RADIO-REPEATER MTN
ELECTRICITY

010-516-441 GAS

010-516-442
010-516-450

WATER & SEWER
BLDG MTN
TOTAL MAINTENANCE

GENERAL FUND

ENCUMBRANCE

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES FOR JANUARY
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kkkx ACTUAL *****
REMAINING PERCENT
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.00 .00
.00 .00
00 .00
08- +0Q *
00 .00
62- .00 *
14- 200 *
00- .00 *
.00 .00
00 .00
o -~ .00 *
33- .00 *
00 .00
08- 00

10,510.

* ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kokok ok



